
COLD DRINKS
Appletiser £3.30
Juice Burst
Coke Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Sprite
Fanta
Monster 
Red Bull
Simply Fruity
Pip Organic

£3.20
£3.75
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.30
£2.40
£2.40

275ml

500ml

HOT
DRINKS

Extra Shot
Syrups 
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel & 
Salted Caramel
Soya milk, Oat milk

£1.00
£1.25

+ £0.60

per shot

Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Breakfast Tea
Herbal Tea
Iced Coffee  

£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.45
£4.25
£2.75
£2.95
£4.10

500ml

500ml

/ 400ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

250ml

180ml
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ALCOHOL

YOU MAY BE ASKED TO PROVIDE ID
WHEN PURCHASING ANY ALCOHOL

WINES
Amoranza White

Amoranza Rose

Amoranza Red

San Antonio 

11.5% Vol 750ml

12% Vol 750ml

12.5% Vol 750ml

£18.50

£18.50

£19.50

£28.00

Annings Gin
 Rhubarb | Pink Grapefruit &
Pineapple

Salcombe Gin 
Bacardi
Devon Rum 
Jack Daniels
Courvoisier
Famous Grouse
Malibu

£4.25

£4.65
£4.25
£4.45
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

SPIRITS
25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

Tempranillo Garnacha

Verdejo 

Verdejo 

£6.00
£6.75
£6.85
£6.95
£6.95
£6.85
£4.50

San Miguel
Annings Ciders
Thatcher’s Gold
Thacher’s Blood Orange 
Devon Red
Devon Mist
Zero% Lager

5% Vol 330ml

4% Vol 500ml

4% Vol 500ml

4.5% Vol 500ml

   0.0% Vol 500ml

4.5% Vol 500ml

DRAFT BEER

~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~  ~ 

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

4% Vol 500ml

10.5% Vol 750ml
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Guinness                                 £7.25       £3.75
Birra Moretti                          £7.20       £3.70
Brixton Pale Ale                    £6.95       £3.55
Inch’s Cider                            £6.95       £3.55

PINT HALF PINT

4.1% Vol

4.6% Vol

4.2% Vol 

4.5% Vol
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GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE £1 EXTRA

DFO - DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE
GF - GLUTEN FREE

V - VEGETARIAN
VEO - VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ADD ITEMS TO
BREAKFAST

ALLERGENS
 If you have any specific allergen needs, please

inform us when ordering: we will take reasonable
steps to prepare your meal safely although
cannot guarantee completely allergen-free

environments or products.

*PRICE ONLY VALID FOR ANY FULL
MEAL BOUGHT

Egg £1.25Bacon £1.25

Black pudding £1.50 £1.50Sausage           
Hash brown GF/DFO £1.25

DEVON CLASSIC
BREAKFASTS

SERVED TILL 10:30

DEVON BREAKFAST
2 bacon, 2 cumberland sausages,
2 fried eggs, mushrooms, tomato,
beans & toast.

£14.75GFO

MID DEVON BREAKFAST

1 bacon, 1 cumberland sausage, 1 fried
egg, mushrooms, tomato, beans &
toast.

£13.00

DEVON GREEN BREAKFAST V/ VEO

2 veggie sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2
hash browns, mushrooms, tomato,
beans & toast.

£14.75

DEVON BREAKFAST BAGUETTE £12.50

Barra Gallega warm buttered baguette, 2
bacon, 2 cumberland sausages & 2 fried
eggs.
SAUSAGE OR BACON
SANDWICH

£9.00

White or wholemeal bread and butter.

TOAST

White or wholemeal bread, butter and jam
or marmalade.

£3.75

OAT & NUT CRUNCH £7.50

SCOTCH  PANCAKES

Mixed nuts, oats and raisins baked in
honey and butter, fresh locally
sourced berries with natural yoghurt.

£10.00

3 Scotch Pancakes served with fruit,
maple syrup and a dusting of
confectionary sugar.

KIDS  BREAKFAST
MENU

KIDS BREAKFAST

1 cumberland sausage, 1 fried
egg, hash brown, tomato, beans. 

£7.00

KIDS GREEN BREAKFAST

1 veggie sausage, 1 fried egg, 1 hash
brown, tomato, beans.

£7.00

DEVON CLASSIC
BREAKFASTS

SERVED TILL 10:30

GFO

GFO

EGGS ON TOAST
2 Slices of white or wholemeal toast,
butter and 2 fried or poached eggs.

GFO £9.00

GFO

GFO
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LUNCH MENU
SERVED FROM

10:30

LOADED CHILLI FRIES £9.00

GFO

MOORLAND BEEF BURGER
Served with gherkins, tomato,
caramelised onions, lettuce, mayonnaise
and a side of chips.

17.00

SMASHED AVOCADO £12.00

KIDS LUNCH MENU

2 Cumberland Sausages
 Served with Chips & Beans.

£7.00

2 Veggie Sausages
 Served with Chips & Beans.

MOORLAND CHICKEN
BURGER

17.00

Mixed with chopped cherry tomatoes,
lemon juice, topped with 2 free range
poached eggs, chilli flakes, served on
toasted sourdough.

EGGS BENEDICT £12.00
Toasted English muffin with ham, smoked
salmon or baby spinach leaves & 2 free range
poached eggs, with a rich piquant hollandaise
sauce. 
V option - baby spinich leaves.

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE £1 EXTRA

DFO - DAIRY FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE
GF - GLUTEN FREE

V - VEGETARIAN
VEO - VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE

ALLERGENS
 If you have any specific allergen needs, please

inform us when ordering: we will take reasonable
steps to prepare your meal safely although
cannot guarantee completely allergen-free

environments or products.

*PRICE ONLY VALID FOR ANY FULL
MEAL BOUGHT

LUNCH
SERVED FROM

10:30

BEEF LASAGNE 
Served with Chips and
Garlic Bread.

£13.75

BATTERED FISH &
CHIPS 
Succulent Battered Fish
with Chips.

£12.00

BEEF CHILLI 
Served with Rice and
Salsa.

£10.00

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA.
Served with Rice and Naan
Bread.

£10.00

MACARONI CHEESE.
Served with Side Salad &
Herby Bread.

£10.00

SWEET POTATO &
SPINACH CURRY
Served with Rice & Naan
Bread.

£10.00

VEGAN PENANG
CURRY
Served with Rice & Naan
Bread.

£10.00

Served with gherkin, tomato, caramelised
onions, lettuce, mayonainnse and a side of
chips.

LUNCH
SERVED FROM

10:30

TUNA & CHEESE PANINI 
Served with Side Salad.

£7.00

BACON & CHEESE PANINI
Served with Side Salad.

£7.00

KIDS LUNCH MENU
3 Chicken Goujons
 Served with Chips & Beans.

£7.00

£7.00

GFOV/

V/ GFO

GFO

V

V/ VEO

V/ VEO


